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Sparkling Low Calorie Orange Flavour Soft Drink with Sweeteners.

Ingredients: Carbonated Water, Acids (E 330, E 338), Stabilisers (E 414, E 445),
Sweeteners (Aspartame, Acesulfame K), Flavourings, Preservatives (E 211, E 202),
Acidity Regulator (E 331), Colour (E 160a), Antioxidant (E 307).

Contains a Source of Phenylalanine.

Nutrition

al Information

Size

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Carbohydrate (g)

Sugar (9)

salt (g)

100ml

3

0.1

0.0

0.01

250ml

7

0.1

0.0

0.02

300ml

8

0.2

0.0

0.02

400ml

11

0.2

0.0

0.03

500ml

13

0.3

0.0

0.04

750ml

20

5

0.4

0.0

0.06

Fat, Saturates, Protein - negligible amount
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